
LOT 16
IN OR 1477/249
SEA MARSH VILLAGE 1 PB 4/11

ALBRIGHT CHARLES A & ROSEMARY
13 WILLOW POND RD
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

01-6N-29-1900-0016-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
10

10001.00

02/13/2008 DJ
05/07/2024 MLU

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 650,000 0 0 650,000

STANDARD
5

406,420
15,671

650,000
1,072,091

514,536
557,555

HX HB 50,000
507,555

1,072,091
0

1,004,257

1477/0249 2/06/2007 WD Q I 885,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VAN HAZEL REBECCA S

ALBRIGHT CHARLES A 

1411/1364 5/12/2006 WD Q I 825,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SKWIERTZ MARY K

VAN HAZEL REBECCA S
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B0618266 REPAIR/RRF 3,000 10/31/2006

B0007310 REMODEL 3,500 07/01/2000

8283 SWIM POOL 9,000 08/04/1992

7962 NEW CONSTR 178,070 03/26/1992

2008HX Base Yr

13 WILLOW POND RD, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 14 WD SHINGLE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0500 01 3,004 106.7430 160.11 480,970 1992 1992 0 0 0 15.50 84.50

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2008 Heated Area: 2630

BAS 1,887 100 1,887 255,298

BAS 80 100 80 10,824

FGR 477 55 262 35,447

FOP 126 30 38 5,141

FOP 132 30 40 5,411

FUS 663 100 663 89,699

UOP 170 20 34 4,600

3,535 3,004 406,420

BAS=[YR=1993]  W3 S1 W8 N1 W3  D1 L3  W2 UOP=[YR=1993]  N2 E3
N12 W13 S12 E3 S2 E7$ W9  U1 L3  N12 W17 BAS=[YR=2000]
W8FOP=[YR=2007]  N2 W11 S12 E11 N10 $ S10 E8 N10 $ S10 W8 S26
FGR=[YR=1993]  S23 E6 S1 E8 N1 E6 N23 W7 N3 W3 S3 W10 $ E10
N3 E3 S3 E7 S9 E12 FOP=[YR=1993]  S8 E12 N3 W2 N10 W8 S5 W2 $
E2 N5 E8 S10 E14 N38 $PTR= E15 FUS=[YR=1993] E27 S10 W8 S10
E10 S7 W29 N27 $ W15 $ .

BAS
1993

3
8

33.1
9

3.1

12

17

10

8
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10
3
3
3

7

9

12

5

8

10

14

38

UOP
1993

3

12

13

12

3 7

BAS
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8

10

8

10FOP
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11

12

11
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FGR
1993

23

6
8

6

23
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3

3
3

10
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1993

8

12
3

10

8

5

FUS
1993

27

10

8

10

10

7

29

27

1 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1992 1992 3 72 1,440

2 0850 PEBBLE WLK 0 100 0 0 1,300.00 SF 3.50 3.50 100 1992 1992 3 64 2,912

3 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 28 12 336.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 1992 1992 3 20 5,712

4 1126 CB/STC 8" 0 100 30 7 210.00 SF 8.00 8.00 100 1992 1992 3 64 1,075

5 0463 FENCE GATE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 1992 1992 3 29 87

6 0910 SCRN RM L 0 100 0 0 882.00 SF 16.50 16.50 100 1993 1993 3 20 2,911

7 0850 PEBBLE WLK 0 100 0 0 303.00 SF 3.50 3.50 100 1992 1992 3 64 679

8 0825 BRICK 0 100 0 0 18.00 SF 12.50 12.50 100 2002 2002 3 95 214

9 0825 BRICK 0 100 0 0 54.00 SF 12.50 12.50 100 2002 2002 3 95 641

15,671

1 000140 C SFR GOLF A 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 650,000.00 650,000.00 650,000


